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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 2:06.19   8.0

Olszowka, Peyton 15 Heyer, Abigail 15

Kennedy-Wood, Kathleen 16 Reynolds, Madeline 15

31.88 37.00 27.2430.07

BOPRF2 2:11.50   4.0

Somberg, Jenna 14 Daun, Sophia 15

Raeder, Kathryn 16 Thomason, Julia 15

35.24 37.25 29.2129.80

ARBHS-IL3 2:21.73   2.0

Carlson, Cali Bruno, Tatum

Davis, Alanna Nikisher, Maggie

38.35 38.62 29.7934.97

COPRF4 x2:22.79

Neville, Emma 17 Lane, Harper 16

Wasilewski, Izabela 17 Steward-Nolan, Addie 16

36.46 39.59 30.2436.50

BRBHS-IL5 2:36.90

DiForti, Hadley Taylor, Jessica

O'Keefe, Nicolette Giurini, Sophia

40.24 41.87 32.3642.43

CRBHS-IL6 x2:38.72

Browning, Chloe Giannini, Natalie

Donoghue, Elizabeth Macias, Alejandra

44.49 40.15 33.7240.36

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:49.52   8.0

Blankemeier, Hanna 16 Curry, Genevieve 17

Neilson, Samantha M 16 Ungaretti, Natalie 14

27.73 30.89 23.4627.44

BOPRF2 2:00.66   4.0

Casson, Kevan 17 Kozak, Avery 14

Kennedy-Wood, Eleanor 16 Smith, Emma 15

31.66 32.92 27.4128.67

ARBHS-IL3 2:01.44   2.0

Burke, Keri Flynn, Hannah

Keller, Julia Schwarz, Alyssa

31.24 33.80 27.6428.76

COPRF4 x2:06.12

Silber, Elizabeth 14 Cronin, Tamsen 16

Aharon, Omer 15 Connell, Elsie 15

32.28 36.29 27.5729.98

BRBHS-IL5 2:12.83

Calby, Megan Regan, Abby

Cariveau, Veronica Schoenheider, Sarah

33.84 41.06 28.6929.24

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 14Nikolic, Natalia1 2:12.25   6.0

29.51 33.17 34.6134.96

OPRF 16Elmiger, Olivia2 2:18.89   4.0

31.07 35.09 36.2236.51

OPRF 14Andries, Margaret3 2:23.41   3.0

32.79 36.38 37.4436.80

RBHS-ILSchwer, Autum4 2:27.06   2.0

32.96 1:16.14 37.96

RBHS-ILEspisito, Michaela5 2:33.92   1.0

35.10 40.14 37.8440.84

RBHS-ILMacias, Esmeralda6 2:45.18

36.64 41.79 43.2543.50

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 16Neilson, Samantha M1 2:01.88   6.0

28.06 31.03 30.9931.80

OPRF 15Gill, Alexandra2 2:08.68   4.0

29.53 32.79 32.6933.67

OPRF 17Sullivan, Nora3 2:08.74   3.0

29.28 32.53 33.3233.61

RBHS-ILFlynn, Hannah4 2:09.77   2.0

30.17 33.08 32.8333.69

RBHS-ILMarrello, Chloe5 2:13.67   1.0

31.25 33.76 34.4234.24

RBHS-ILPilewski, Sarah6 2:18.27

31.11 35.36 35.6336.17

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RBHS-ILBruno, Tatum1 2:49.44   6.0

36.47 43.83 38.2050.94

OPRF 16Drane, Greta2 2:52.71   4.0

38.41 43.39 38.6452.27

OPRF 14Kelley, Evelyn3 2:53.18   3.0

38.17 43.00 42.1149.90

OPRF 15Bayer, Cameron4 2:56.83   2.0

38.36 44.88 41.5552.04

RBHS-ILBrowning, Chloe5 3:11.07   1.0

40.48 46.38 44.4959.72

RBHS-ILTaylor, Jessica6 3:13.38

42.72 47.13 49.4754.06

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 16Blankemeier, Hanna1 2:08.49   6.0

27.63 32.65 29.8538.36

OPRF 17Curry, Genevieve2 2:14.12   4.0

28.41 33.48 33.0539.18

RBHS-ILKeller, Julia3 2:22.95   3.0

31.05 34.80 32.7744.33

OPRF 14Silber, Elizabeth4 2:25.96   2.0

32.09 36.25 32.8544.77

RBHS-ILJacobs, Michelle5 2:42.69   1.0

34.35 41.77 37.0049.57

RBHS-ILRegan, Abby6 2:49.83

35.56 41.33 42.6650.28

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 14Anderson, Caroline1 27.91   6.0

OPRF 14Somberg, Jenna2 28.76   4.0

OPRF 15Daun, Sophia3 28.81   3.0

RBHS-ILAlarcon, Maria4 29.15   2.0

RBHS-ILNikisher, Maggie5 30.44   1.0

RBHS-ILGiannini, Natalie6 33.13

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 14Ungaretti, Natalie1 23.89   6.0

OPRF 18Cronin, Jilly2 26.73   4.0

OPRF 16Girardot, Katherine3 26.89   3.0

RBHS-ILSchwarz, Alyssa4 27.46   2.0

RBHS-ILCariveau, Veronica5 27.52   1.0

RBHS-ILSchoenheider, Sarah6 28.83

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OPRFCerniglia, Nicole1 104.15   6.0

OPRFHonderich, Lura2 95.00   4.0

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OPRFLever, Sophie1 184.60   6.0

OPRFPreys, Sophia2 161.30   4.0

OPRF 17Sullivan, Nora3 150.35   3.0

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 14Malagoli, Grace1 1:14.21   6.0

36.24 37.97

OPRF 15Pimentel, Chloe2 1:18.40   4.0

36.86 41.54

OPRF 15Reynolds, Madeline3 1:19.64   3.0

37.87 41.77

RBHS-ILDavis, Alanna4 1:22.66   2.0

38.26 44.40

RBHS-ILAlarcon, Maria5 1:25.91   1.0

38.98 46.93

RBHS-ILNedvar, Kara6 1:29.36

39.93 49.43

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 17Curry, Genevieve1 1:01.59   6.0

28.82 32.77

RBHS-ILKeller, Julia2 1:03.31   4.0

30.08 33.23

OPRF 15Tando, Kayla3 1:09.05   3.0

32.78 36.27

OPRF 15Aharon, Omer4 1:09.31   2.0

31.68 37.63

RBHS-ILBurke, Keri5 1:09.83   1.0

32.60 37.23

RBHS-ILJacobs, Michelle6 1:17.45

36.00 41.45

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 15Olszowka, Peyton1 59.98   6.0

28.99 30.99

OPRF 15Vejcik, Emma2 1:02.27   4.0

29.96 32.31
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

OPRF 15Heyer, Abigail3 1:02.76   3.0

30.07 32.69

RBHS-ILSchwer, Autum4 1:07.69   2.0

1:07.68 0.01

RBHS-ILCarlson, Cali5 1:09.29   1.0

33.11 36.18

RBHS-ILDonoghue, Elizabeth6 1:19.25

37.89 41.36

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 15Gill, Alexandra1 58.12   6.0

28.41 29.71

OPRF 16Girardot, Katherine2 58.50   4.0

28.42 30.08

RBHS-ILMarrello, Chloe3 1:01.88   3.0

29.51 32.37

OPRF 14Kozak, Avery4 1:01.98   2.0

29.24 32.74

RBHS-ILSchoenheider, Sarah5 1:04.10   1.0

30.64 33.46

RBHS-ILMelone, Cassidy6 1:04.87

31.20 33.67

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 16Raeder, Kathryn1 6:09.03   6.0

33.30 39.71 37.1938.63

36.74 37.71 37.08 36.82

36.49 35.36

RBHS-ILGiurini, Sophia2 7:03.92   4.0

38.67 42.56 43.8744.67

42.96 42.30 42.16 42.72

43.19 40.82

OPRF 17Tousignant, Elaine3 7:11.13   3.0

36.21 42.44 43.5444.40

44.73 44.03 45.15 44.48

43.84 42.31

RBHS-ILNedvar, Kara4 7:20.30   2.0

40.04 45.17 45.2044.48

45.27 45.23 44.96 45.28

43.54 41.13

RBHS-ILDiForti, Hadley5 7:21.85   1.0

42.95

44.41 44.16 45.54 46.96

48.04 48.16 41.68

OPRF 15Thomas, Lauryn6 8:15.52

40.70 46.31 50.0148.81

51.22 51.87 51.88 52.61

52.60 49.51

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 16Neilson, Samantha M1 5:24.86   6.0

28.31 32.03 32.6432.64

33.48 33.08 33.09 33.67

33.84 32.08

OPRF 15Connell, Elsie2 5:49.30   4.0

31.18 34.76 35.6635.42

35.63 35.21 35.75 36.51

35.58 33.60

OPRF 16Kennedy-Wood, Eleanor3 5:58.45   3.0

31.05 35.28 35.4936.08

36.08 35.96 36.90 37.57

37.67 36.37

RBHS-ILPilewski, Sarah4 6:10.83   2.0

32.57 36.80 38.0937.74

38.51 38.07 38.07 38.37

37.52 35.09

RBHS-ILSosa, Marisa5 7:00.95   1.0

35.88 41.14 43.2843.93

42.68 42.89 43.55 43.69

42.97 40.94

RBHS-ILWantanabe, Beda6 7:35.50

38.50 43.56 46.3244.92

47.05 47.29 48.14 48.08

47.28 44.36

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

BRBHS-IL1 1:44.70   8.0

Donoghue, Elizabeth Macias, Alejandra

Macias, Esmeralda Taylor, Jessica

36.58 33.82 34.30

AOPRF2 1:53.13   4.0

Malagoli, Grace 14 Wojack, Emma 14

Andries, Margaret 14 Nikolic, Natalia 14

28.56 27.29 27.4529.83

BOPRF3 1:58.25   2.0

Ramirez, Angelina 14 Steward-Nolan, Addie 16

Iannaccone, Sophia 17 Vejcik, Emma 15

29.85 30.48 28.4229.50

COPRF4 x2:05.19

Wasilewski, Izabela 17 Menna, Paige 17

Allen, Claire 14 Lane, Harper 16

30.53 31.99 30.0732.60

ARBHS-IL5 2:05.88

Alarcon, Maria Bruno, Tatum

Davis, Alanna Giannini, Natalie

30.41 30.55 32.6532.27

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 1:48.08   8.0

Smith, Emma 15 Cronin, Tamsen 16

Gill, Alexandra 15 Girardot, Katherine 16

27.64 27.15 26.8226.47

BOPRF2 1:51.85   4.0

Tando, Kayla 15 Sullivan, Nora 17

Casson, Kevan 17 Kozak, Avery 14

28.35 27.03 28.0728.40

BRBHS-IL3 1:54.46   2.0

Schoenheider, Sarah Calby, Megan

Cariveau, Veronica Burke, Keri

29.13 29.17 28.1028.06

ARBHS-IL4 2:09.32

Pilewski, Sarah Alarcon, Maria

Regan, Abby Melone, Cassidy

29.44 37.37 29.8332.68

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 15Roberts, Katherine1 1:14.33   6.0

36.71 37.62

OPRF 17Neville, Emma2 1:17.05   4.0

37.25 39.80

RBHS-ILEspisito, Michaela3 1:18.43   3.0

38.65 39.78

OPRF 16Kopecka, Juliana4 1:18.80   2.0

37.66 41.14

RBHS-ILCarlson, Cali5 1:24.59   1.0

40.33 44.26

RBHS-ILDiForti, Hadley6 1:28.07

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 14Ungaretti, Natalie1 1:03.24   6.0

30.11 33.13

RBHS-ILSchwarz, Alyssa2 1:07.82   4.0

32.49 35.33

RBHS-ILBurke, Keri3 1:08.56   3.0

33.08 35.48

OPRF 14Silber, Elizabeth4 1:09.41   2.0

34.86 34.55

OPRF 18Cronin, Jilly5 1:11.50   1.0

34.61 36.89

RBHS-ILCalby, Megan6 1:12.12

34.32 37.80

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 16Alonso, Madeline1 1:25.08   6.0

40.44 44.64

OPRF 14Ramirez, Angelina2 1:27.95   4.0

41.47 46.48

OPRF 15Thomason, Julia3 1:30.05   3.0

43.07 46.98

RBHS-ILTaylor, Jessica4 1:34.88   2.0

45.07 49.81

RBHS-ILBrowning, Chloe5 1:38.70   1.0

45.58 53.12

RBHS-ILDonoghue, Elizabeth6 1:42.86

49.03 53.83
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#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRF 16Blankemeier, Hanna1 1:13.01   6.0

34.45 38.56

RBHS-ILFlynn, Hannah2 1:15.39   4.0

35.68 39.71

OPRF 15Tando, Kayla3 1:20.28   3.0

37.87 42.41

OPRF 16Cronin, Tamsen4 1:21.55   2.0

37.70 43.85

RBHS-ILRegan, Abby5 1:30.32   1.0

42.72 47.60

RBHS-ILSosa, Marisa6 1:31.07

42.01 49.06

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 4:07.75   8.0

Elmiger, Olivia 16 Wojack, Emma 14

Roberts, Katherine 15 Alonso, Madeline 16

30.13 1:04.63 59.2728.35

30.12 1:03.83 29.13 1:00.02

BOPRF2 4:25.11   4.0

Kennedy-Wood, Kathleen 16 Anderson, Caroline 14

Pimentel, Chloe 15 Iannaccone, Sophia 17

31.69 1:07.13 1:05.7831.18

30.31 1:04.27 32.62 1:07.93

COPRF3 x4:43.27

Menna, Paige 17 Drane, Greta 16

Kopecka, Juliana 16 Allen, Claire 14

32.82 1:09.77 1:09.8632.65

32.28 1:08.53 35.18 1:15.11

ARBHS-IL4 4:48.04   2.0

Schwer, Autum Carlson, Cali

Nedvar, Kara Nikisher, Maggie

32.74 1:07.24 1:13.1834.94

37.89 1:18.05 33.38 1:09.57

BRBHS-IL5 5:12.66

Browning, Chloe DiForti, Hadley

Giannini, Natalie O'Keefe, Nicolette

36.68 1:20.50 1:18.9536.84

35.10 1:14.49 37.21 1:18.72

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOPRF1 3:37.71   8.0

Ungaretti, Natalie 14 Curry, Genevieve 17

Neilson, Samantha M 16 Blankemeier, Hanna 16

25.95 54.23 55.1325.96

25.88 55.74 24.88 52.61

BOPRF2 3:56.23   4.0

Cronin, Jilly 18 Gill, Alexandra 15

Girardot, Katherine 16 Sullivan, Nora 17

28.35 58.92 59.1928.19

27.76 1:00.13 26.87 57.99

COPRF3 x4:03.00

Connell, Elsie 15 Casson, Kevan 17

Aharon, Omer 15 Smith, Emma 15

29.42 1:00.81 1:01.0115.23

28.77 1:01.92 27.76 59.26

ARBHS-IL4 4:04.91   2.0

Keller, Julia Marrello, Chloe

Cariveau, Veronica Flynn, Hannah

28.76 58.79 1:03.2830.12

30.21 1:03.13 28.10 59.71

BRBHS-IL5 4:26.40

Melone, Cassidy Calby, Megan

Pilewski, Sarah Alarcon, Maria

31.35 1:04.45 1:07.3431.17

31.45 1:07.80 31.79 1:06.81

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Oak Park-River Forest 143

2. Riverside Brookfield 40

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Oak Park-River Forest 135

2. Riverside Brookfield 45


